Contract 8228

Business

Builders Exchange of WI

Burse Surveying and
Engineering, Inc.

Concrete Specialties #2

ConstructConnect

County Materials

Dodge Data & Analytics

Duluth Builders Exchange

Elite Textile Trading LLC

H&H Civil Construction

Jr's Construction and
Landscaping INC

Madison Commercial
Landscapes

Madison Gas and Electric

Mid-America Golf & Landscape
Inc

Minnesota Wisconsin
Playground

User

Amy Harper

Michelle Burse

Tyler Floyd

Trish Lowry

Dylan Schulz

Swamy K

Amy Burke

Amy Ge

Doug Hansen

Henry Conklin

nate amble

Work Plans

Kirk Grego

Jill Zimmer

Email

projects@bxwi.com

mburse@bse-inc.net

tfloyd@eocncorp.com

content@constructconnect.com

dylan.schulz@countymaterials.com

s.kalyanaraman@-construction.com

dbx.staff@duluthbx.com

amy@elitetex.us

dhansen@hhcivcon.com

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

madisoncommercial@frontier.com

workplans@mge.com

nroth@mid-americagolf.com

jil@mnwiplay.com

Address

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washignton Avenue
Madison, WI 53703

8011 Green Bay Road
Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100
Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.
Madison, WI 53714

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor
New York, NY 10022

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400
Irvine, CA 92618

21110 Main St.

Collins, WI 54207

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

1621 SE Summit St

Lees Summit, MO 64081
5101 Highway 55, Suite 6000
Golden Valley, MN 55422

Phone Number

(920) 687-8782

(608) 250-9263

(262) 694-3166

(770) 849-6459

(608) 244-1381 x121

(877) 903-1909

(218) 722-2836

(323) 300-8692

(920) 722-4422

(920) 348-5100

(608) 835-7700

(608) 252-7099

(816) 524-0010

(800) 622-5425
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Business

Niesen & Son Landscaping Inc.

Northway Fence Inc.

Patriot Fence

Payne & Dolan - Madison

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Struck & Irwin Fence, Inc.

The Daily Reporter

Tri County Paving, Inc.

utility sales and supply

Verizon

Wausau Builders Exchange

User

Jake Niesen

Mary Smith

J Biehl

Steve Higgins

Eric
Christensen

Katie Lichtie

Mark Herrling

richard
Holevoet

Ryan Bendixen

tiffany imker

Joe Chaney

Email

jakeniesen@tds.net

nfiest@hotmail.com

jae@patriotfencing.com

llanger@payneanddolan.com

echristensen@rghuston.com

office@speedwaysg.com

mark@struckandirwinfence.com

rholevoet@dailyreporter.com

ryanbendixen@hotmail.com

ussimn@gmail.com

joe.chaney@verizon.com

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com

Address

5729 Whippoorwill Road
Cross Plains, WI 53528

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051
PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road
Cottage Grove, WI 53527
8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202
Middleton, WI 53562

826 Williamson Street
Madison, WI 53703

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300
Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

1743 sandbar circle

waconia, MN 55387

7719 W 60th Street

Summit, IL 60501

607 Washington Street
Wausau, WI 54403

Phone Number

(608) 849-5671

(262) 781-7382

(262) 521-0029

(608) 845-8900

(608) 255-9223

(608) 836-1071 x221

(608) 255-1673

(414) 225-1822

(608) 846-4657

(612) 385-7529

(708) 458-6410

(715) 842-2226
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